Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

January 7, 2015
7:00 p.m.
Arnold Conference Room, Wellesley Free Library

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:25

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

Agenda

Citizen Speak

Approval of minutes

53 Grove Street (Beebe/Cottage)
Cheever property

“North 40” historical assets
Standish Road proposed NCD
House plague database and files
House plaque approvals

Town Government Study Committee future contacts
135 Great Plain Avenue

Next meeting

Adjourn



