Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

January 7, 2015 7:00 p.m. Arnold Conference Room, Wellesley Free Library

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	53 Grove Street (Beebe/Cottage)
7:30	Cheever property
7:45	"North 40" historical assets
7:55	Standish Road proposed NCD
8:10	House plaque database and files
8:25	House plaque approvals
8:30	Town Government Study Committee future contacts
8:40	135 Great Plain Avenue
8:50	Next meeting
9:00	Adjourn